DeKalb County
Department of Purchasing and Contracting

Change Order Request Form
User Department: Facilities Management From: Clyde Stovall
ITB No.: 15-100549 Title: Painting & Wallpapering
Effective Date: December 1, 2015 Expiration Date: November 30, 2018
Contract APPROVED Amount: $590,417.00 Number of Renewals to Date: 2
| Contractor(s) | Contract No.
A&D Painting;\0\. 990712
User Department Recommendation: Increase Funding & Bid (1

Funding for Renewal Term;___$150.000.00
(Unused funds do not roll over to the next term. Provide the amount of funding necessary for the renewal term,)

Funding: General Enterprise [ ]  SPLOST ___ 3 Digit Fund Code 100
CIP Line ltem No. (if applicable):

Justification:

Department is requesting an additional $150,000.00 to cover projects for Voters’ Registration, 1950 West Exchange Pl,
Memorial Drive Complex and Parks Pool Houses.

%AX/M 29 /18

Depali(mcnt Director Signature Date

7

For Use by Purchasing and Contracting: Approve Y Deny 0O

Additional Comments:

Odedy Voogen— A\ WY

Purchasing and Contracting Signature Date

Rev. 1/28/17




